
Drawings will be held  
April 30th, May 31st, and June 30th.3

PRIZES:
Astros Tickets | Smoker/Grill

Water Park Tickets | Movie Ticket Package
Yeti Cooler/$300 HEB Gift Card

Over $3,000 in CASH Prizes!
3Funded Vehicle Loans from April 1-June 30, 2025 (internal refi’s are not eligible) will be entered into a drawing. Members that have Direct Deposit to 
InvesTex at the time of funding the loan will receive an additional entry. Members that have or accept an approval for a Credit Card at the time of funding 
the loan will receive an additional entry. Members could receive up to three entries at the time of funding a vehicle loan. Drawings will be held April 30th, 
May 31st and June 30th. Members can only win one drawing. Winners will be contacted by phone.
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Vehicle Loan Promotion!!!!

NEW
OR

VEHICLES
USED

4.99% APR* 
5.39% APR* 

48 MONTHS

60 MONTHS

*APR means Annual Percentage Rate. Rates and terms are subject to change without notice. Lone Star Rewards Discounts included. Risk Based Pricing Notice: The Annual Percentage Rates (APR) are quoted “as low as” depending upon the applicant’s individual credit history. 
Rates quoted are based on approved credit. Your APR may be higher based on your credit information obtained from consumer credit reporting agencies InvesTex Credit Union uses. Other terms and restrictions apply and are subject to approval. See InvesTexCU.org for details. 
17.29% APR for up to 48 months or 7.59% for up to 60 months when you purchase or refinance a vehicle loan from another financial institution to InvesTex Credit Union.  See InvesTexCU.org for details. Cut your loan rate by as much as half with a maximum rate reduction of 
5% when you refinance a vehicle from another financial institution to InvesTex Credit Union. The final rate cannot go below the A+ calculated rate for term/loan type requested.

7.29% APR* 48 Months  |  7.59% APR* 60 Months

Special Signature Loan Rate
with Funded Vehicle Loan1

DAYS

No payments for

90

Mailer as of April 1, 2025

Vehicle Loan Promotion Details:

Skip your May or June  
loan payment with 

InvesTex Skip-A-Pay!  
Check website for details!

Get a Vehicle Loan with 
InvesTex and be entered  

to win GREAT prizes.  
Plus, receive additional 

entries for Direct Deposit 
and InvesTex Credit Cards.3



VEHICLE LOANS
(New And Used)
Up To	 36 mos
	 48 mos     
          	 60 mos  
          	 72 mos     
          	 84 mos    

SIGNATURE LOAN
Up To	 12 mos
          	 24 mos
          	 36 mos
          	 48 mos
          	 60 mos  
          	 72 mos

Special Signature Rate: 
7.29% APR* Up to 48 Mos1

7.59% APR* Up to 60 Mos1

CD SECURED
Up To 60 mos	 3.00% (Over CD Rate)	

SHARE SECURED	
Up To	 84 mos	 4.00% (Over Share Rate) 	

MORTGAGES: Call or Visit Our Website for Rates 
                                  Rates Change Daily

HOME EQUITY
Up To	 60 mos     
          	 72 mos
	 84 mos   
          	 120 mos  
          	 180 mos   
          	 240 mos
	 360 mos   

MOTORCYCLE/BOAT & TRAILER/JET SKI
(New And Used)
Up To	 36 mos
          	 48 mos
          	 60 mos
          	 72 mos

RV/MOTOR HOME/TRAVEL TRAILER
(New And Used)
Up To	 60 mos 
	 72 mos
	 84 mos
	 120 mos
	 180 mos

CREDIT CARDS - NON-VARIABLE RATES	

Mastercard Platinum Premier
Mastercard Platinum
Mastercard Platinum Secured 

5.69%

5.89

6.19 

6.29

6.39

6.59

6.79

12.94%

13.14

13.44 

13.54

13.64

13.84

14.04

APR* high as

12.04%

12.24

12.64

12.84

13.54

15.04%

15.14

15.44

15.54

15.84

16.04

APR* low as

4.79%

4.99

5.39

5.59

6.29

7.79%

7.89

8.19

8.29

8.59

8.79

6.89%

7.19

7.49 

7.59

8.29

9.79%

  Without
  Rewards

8.90%

11.90

14.90

6.79%

6.99

7.29

7.49

READY CREDIT

14.14%

14.44

14.74

14.84

15.54

17.04

With 
Rewards
10.90%

13.90

-

14.04%

14.24

14.54

14.74

Rates shown as of March 1, 2025.

Home Equity Loans

Tap into your  
Home’s Equity to 

access funds for major 
expenses, home 

improvements, debt 
consolidation,  

and more!

FREE SHRED DAY!
June 7th from 9-11am
Visit our website for more details.

InvesTex offers Early Direct Deposit for 
our members! Plus, with Direct Deposit 

you also receive Loan Discounts with 
our Lone Star Rewards Program!

FRITHURS

Regular 
Payday

WED
ITCU 

Early 
Payday

$$$$

Exciting News 
Regarding your 

Credit Card!
InvesTex CU is excited to 

announce that we are moving 
from MasterCard to Visa over 

the next few months.
Beginning May 23rd through 
June 4th you should expect 

to receive a new Visa Branded 
Credit Card in the mail-All you 

need to do is activate your 
new card once it arrives and 

TAP-N-GO!

Early Direct Deposit!

Visit website for more details.


